
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 4th Semester Section-A Morning  Session: Spring 2021

NameRegistration #
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2601 Abdullah Anwer 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2603 Afzaal Saeed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2605 Ahtisham Masood 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2606 Ajmal Hussain 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2607 Aleeza Arooj 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2608 Alishba Asmat 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2610 Amna Bibi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2611 Ariba Khurshid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2612 Arif Malik 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2613 Danish Javaid 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2614 Deepak Parkash 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2616 Faraz Ahmad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2618 Huzefa Tallal Bin Imran 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2621 Ismail Safdar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2622 Javeria Abbasi 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2626 Muhammad Amjid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2628 Muhammad Muneeb 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2629 Muhammad Noor Ul Haq 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2630 Muhammad Usman Ali 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2631 Mujtaba Rashid Abbasi 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2632 Nida Ramzan 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2634 Raja Kashif 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2635 Rimsha Asif (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2637 Saad Bin Atif 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2639 Sadia Abbasi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2641 Saif Ur Rehman Abbasi 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2642 Shoumaila Ramzan 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2643 Sikander Shakeel Abbasi 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2644 Syed Arbaz Ali Kazmi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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MGT405 MKT416 QNT305 UR301 (A)

Principles of Management Principles of Marketing Business Mathematics Pakistan Studies
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2601 Abdullah Anwer - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.42

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2603 Afzaal Saeed - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.25 3.10

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2605 Ahtisham Masood - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 3.33 3.24

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2606 Ajmal Hussain - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 1.92 2.42

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2607 Aleeza Arooj 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.79 2.70

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2608 Alishba Asmat - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.25 3.28

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2610 Amna Bibi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.44

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2611 Ariba Khurshid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.42 3.20

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2612 Arif Malik - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.06

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2613 Danish Javaid - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.92 2.66

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2614 Deepak Parkash - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.12

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2616 Faraz Ahmad - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.28

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2618 Huzefa Tallal Bin Imran - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.67 3.22

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2621 Ismail Safdar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.72

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2622 Javeria Abbasi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 4.00 3.30

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2626 Muhammad Amjid - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.83 2.48

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2628 Muhammad Muneeb - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.42 2.50

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2629 Muhammad Noor Ul Haq - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.33 2.58

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2630 Muhammad Usman Ali - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.07 2.36

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2631 Mujtaba Rashid Abbasi - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.67 2.76

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2632 Nida Ramzan - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.83 3.48

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2634 Raja Kashif - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.08 2.70

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2635 Rimsha Asif (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.67 3.42

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2637 Saad Bin Atif - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.43 2.60

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2639 Sadia Abbasi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.33 3.24

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2641 Saif Ur Rehman Abbasi - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.21 2.36

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2642 Shoumaila Ramzan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.33 3.04

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2643 Sikander Shakeel Abbasi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.67 2.86

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2644 Syed Arbaz Ali Kazmi - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.83 2.94
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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NameRegistration #

ACB412 ACT414 ACT415 ECO422 ENG302 HRM413
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2646 Syed Zamad Javed 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2647 Talha Imdad 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2648 Tauqeer Malik 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2649 Tayyaba Bibi 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2650 Tehreem Iftikhar Ahmed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2651 Zainab Noor 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2827 Muhammad Nisar 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1058 Esha Malik - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 4th Semester Section-A Morning  Session: Spring 2021

MGT405 MKT416 QNT305 UR301 (A)

Principles of Management Principles of Marketing Business Mathematics Pakistan Studies
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2646 Syed Zamad Javed - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.83 2.88

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2647 Talha Imdad - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.83 2.90

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2648 Tauqeer Malik - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.25 3.20

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2649 Tayyaba Bibi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.67 3.14

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2650 Tehreem Iftikhar Ahmed - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 3.33 3.22

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/A/2651 Zainab Noor - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.33 3.04

IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2827 Muhammad Nisar - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.25 2.34

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1058 Esha Malik - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.00 2.62
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